Standard
Products
Catalogue
Sepa 14, 11712 Tallinn, Estonia.
E-mail: info@mainsten.ee | Ph: +372 657 95 04
Content
Pole arms ......................................................................................................... 3
Single arm ................................................................................................................. 3

Contacts ........................................................................................................... 23
3
H
5°
h
O D
Pole arms
Single arm
L
NB! Ø76,1mm arms come with
Ø60,3mm pressed ends
O
 60,376,1
O
Item nr H, mm L, mm D, mm h, mm weight, kg
P6010105 1000 1000 60,3 300 8,2
P6015105 1500 1000 60,3 300 10,2
P6015155 1500 1500 60,3 300 12,1
P6015255 1500 2500 60,3 300 15,8
P6020105 2000 1000 60,3 300 12,3
P6020155 2000 1500 60,3 300 14,1
P6025105 2500 1000 60,3 300 14,3
P6025155 2500 1500 60,3 300 16,2
P7610105 1000 1000 76 480 8,3
P7615105 1500 1000 76 480 16,3
P7615155 1500 1500 76 480 17,9
P7615255 1500 2500 76 480 21
P7620105 2000 1000 76 480 18,1
P7620155 2000 1500 76 480 19,4
P7625105 2500 1000 76 480 19,6
P7625155 2500 1500 76 480 21,4
Single arms
4
Pole arms
Double arm
L
H
h
O D
180°
5°
O
 60,376,1
O
Item nr H, mm L, mm D, mm h, mm
T6010105 1000 1000 60,3 300 14,4
T6015105 1500 1000 60,3 300 16,4
T6015155 1500 1500 60,3 300 20,5
T6015255 1500 2500 60,3 300 29,1
T6020105 2000 1000 60,3 300 17,6
T6020155 2000 1500 60,3 300 22,6
T6025105 2500 1000 60,3 300 16,4
T6025155 2500 1500 60,3 300 24,6
T7610105 1000 1000 76 480 18,8
T7615105 1500 1000 76 480 21,4
T7615155 1500 1500 76 480 26,6
T7615255 1500 2500 76 480 37,5
T7620105 2000 1000 76 480 24
T7620155 2000 1500 76 480 29,2
T7625105 2500 1000 76 480 26,6
T7625155 2500 1500 76 480 31,8
Double arms
weight, kg
NB! Ø76,1mm arms come with
Ø60,3mm pressed ends

S1560 1500 60,3 300 7,1
S1576 1500 76,1 480 10
Straight Arms
Item nr Weight, kg
NB! Ø76,1mm arms come with
Ø60,3mm pressed ends
10
h
5°
O D
Pole arms with safety ring
Single arm with safety ring
L
H
H, mm L, mm D, mm h, mm
PO6020105 2000 1000 60,3 380 13,1
PO6020155 2000 1500 60,3 380 15,2
PO6020205 2000 2000 60,3 380 17,3
PO6020255 2000 2500 60,3 380 19,4
Single arm with safety ring
Item nr Weight, kg
11
h
L
O D
5°
180°
H
H, mm L, mm D, mm h, mm
TO6020105 2000 1000 60,3 380 19,4
TO6020155 2000 1500 60,3 380 23,6
TO6020205 2000 2000 60,3 380 27,8
TO6020255 2000 2500 60,3 380 32
Double arm with safety ring
5°
Pole arms with safety ring
Double arm with safety ring